
▼ 

4 www.enerpac.com

   220   2

SGM01
SGM04
SGM07
SGM10
SGM20

1
4
7

10
20

—
—
—
SG1002K
SG3002K

Mechanical Sync Grip Pullers

•	 Sync	Grip	mechanism	synchronizes	movement	of	all	
jaws for simultaneous engagement, helping to prevent 
misalignment for safe and easy use

•	 Threaded	spindle	and	jaw	indexes	provide	adjustable	reach
•	 Three-jaw	configuration	for	even	load	distribution
•	 Two-jaw	configuration	for	confined	access	applications	 

(not	available	on	SGM20)
•	 High-strength	forged	jaws	for	superior	reliability
•	 Suitable	for	a	variety	of	applications	including	bearings,	

bushings,	wheels,	gears	and	pulleys

Shown: SGM10 with three jaws

▼  SGM10 with two jaws

SGM
Series

Puller Capacity:

1-20	tons

Maximum Spread:

4.3-26.8	inches

Maximum Reach:

4.1-23.6	inches

 Page: 

Dimensions
Dimensional information for all 
puller models is included in the 
dimensional overiew table:

Puller  
Model No.

Long Jaw Sets 
Model No.*

Weight

(lbs)

Dimensions (in)   Dimensions (in)   

Max.  
Reach

A

Max.  
Reach

A

Max.  
Spread

B

Max.  
Spread

B

Puller
Capacity

(ton)

 ▼ DIMENSIONAL DATA

WARNING!  

 Do not exceed 50% of 
the rated puller capacity 
when using two jaw 
configurations.

 * Jaw sets include three jaws.

4.13
7.28
8.86

16.14
23.62

4.33
6.89
9.45

13.78
26.77

1.8
4.4

14.3
32.0

122.3

—
—
—

19.29
25.20

—
—
—

15.94
28.35


