Mechanical Sync Grip Pullers

ENERPAC, 2 POWERFUL SOLUTIONS. GLOBAL FORCE.

Shown: SGM10 with three jaws



- Sync Grip mechanism synchronizes movement of all jaws for simultaneous engagement, helping to prevent misalignment for safe and easy use
- Threaded spindle and jaw indexes provide adjustable reach
- Three-jaw configuration for even load distribution
- Two-jaw configuration for confined access applications (not available on SGM20)
- High-strength forged jaws for superior reliability
- Suitable for a variety of applications including bearings, bushings, wheels, gears and pulleys

SGM Series

Puller Capacity: 1-20 tons

Maximum Reach: 4.1-23.6 inches

Maximum Spread: 4.3-26.8 inches



Do not exceed 50% of the rated puller capacity when using two jaw configurations.

SGM10 with two jaws



▼ DIMENSIONAL DATA

Puller Capacity	Puller Model No.	Dimens	ions (in)		Long Jaw Sets Model No.*	Dimensions (in)	
(ton)	Model No.	Max. Reach	Max. Spread		Model No.	Max. Reach	Max. Spread
(ton)		А	В	(lbs)		А	В
1	SGM01	4.13	4.33	1.8	-	—	—
4	SGM04	7.28	6.89	4.4	-	—	—
7	SGM07	8.86	9.45	14.3	_	—	—
10	SGM10	16.14	13.78	32.0	SG1002K	19.29	15.94
20	SGM20	23.62	26.77	122.3	SG3002K	25.20	28.35

* Jaw sets include three jaws.

www.enerpac.com